FREMONT ROSS LITTLE GIANTS .

7 2024 BASEBALL

VARSITY

#
2
3
4
B
8
J
10

(2
13
4
3
(7
13
2l
22

NAME

Braylon Schneider
Robert Rich

Cade Reineck
Dominac Burkett
JT Meyers
Breylen Garza
Cayden Rodriguez
Karson Kayden
Max Durnwald

Ad Wallace

Lavior Esquivel
William Eastham
Andrew Fisher
Cameron Joseph

NAME

Carson Burkett
Andrew Tooman
Nathan Craig
Oylan McDonald
Xavier Widman
Jaheim Stratton
Alek Albrecht
Devin Riddell
Jaxson Mackey
Parker Jackson
Griffin Vassar
Quinn Wolf
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Varsity Head Coach: Jared King

Varsity Assistant Coaches: Eddie Baptista, Mark King & Kyle Spriggs
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JV Head Coach: Matt Wilson

JV Assistant Coach: Cole Druckenmiller



